DOC # 0742213

04/28/2009 10:16 AM Deputy:

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Douglas County - NV
Date: APRIL 28, 2009 Karen Ellison -~ Recorder
Page: 1 of 4 Fee:
BK-0409 PG- 7235 RPTT:

0

Recording Requested By:

Name: _LINDA TEGLIA, COMMUNITY DEVELQPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $_N/A

CHANGE ORDER NO 1 (#2009.087)
(Title of Document}

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. {Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

sSD

DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

0.00

0.00



FILED

CHANGE ORDER
0. o2009 089
No. 1
o ZOUAPR 28 PR 2: 12
PROJECT: Minden Round-About Landscaping £ FHRAN
CLERK

P

DATE OF ISSUANCE: April 15, 2009 EFFECTIVE DATE: April 15, 2009

OWNER: Douglas County, NV

OWNER’s Contract No. N/A

CONTRACTOR: Legends Landscaping ENGINEER: Places Consulting Services

You are direcied to make the foliowing changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Change 5gal Aster and Catmint to 1gal and change Autumn Blaze Maple to
Armstrong Mapiles.

Reason for Change Order: NDOT requested the Maple change and the unavailability of the
5gal Aster and Catmint.

Attachments: Contractors proposal.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Criginal Contract Times
Substantial Completion: June 15, 2009
$38,669.15 Ready for final payment :June 15, 2009
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. N/A to No. N/A No. N/A to No. N/A.
$0 0
days
Contract Price prior ta this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion; June 15, 2009
$38,669.15 L Ready for final payment: June 15, 2009
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease} of this Change Order
$582.00 0
. days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: June 15, 2009
$39,251.15 Ready for final payment: June 15, 2009

_ O APPROVED: ACC

Eﬂglneer (Authonzed S:gnature) Owner (Authorized Signature) ctor (A k;t-ﬁr‘nzed ignatu
APe \D Zeeq N0 U ﬁﬁ
s commmatmieromsaoaccomaes | AMAVMNIANARTMIRIN 35 932

742213 Paca: 2 Of 4 04/29/2009




/ * Landscaping

Cistorize R4 sidgntialilandscaning

mmetelaldnstallatio

CHANGE ORDER ~ SUMMARY OF CONTRACT
Dotiglas Cou_nty
PO Box 218
Minden, NV 89423
Change Order# 1
Date Apiif 13, 2009
DATE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: April 2,2009
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $38,669.15
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: NA
AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER: $582.00

Deseription: Install (80) * gallon perennials in lie of (80) 5 gallon perennials. Per NDOT request; change
the variety of trees from Autumn Blaze Maple to Amistrong Maple.

Credit: (80) 5 gal perennials @ $6.67 each (8533.60)
Add: {36) 1 gal New England Aster @ $3.46 each $124.20
Add: (44) 1 gal SelectBlue Catimint @ $3.10 each $136.40
Add; An Additional $45.00 per tree for the Armstrong Maple _
Variety. (19) @ $45.00 each $855.00
“Total Amount Due p 1  $582.00
Legends Landscaping: Vfb 2 i A L .

Carrie White
Douglas County: Date:

*NOTE: This change order will expire in 7 days. In-order to avoid a delay in construction; if no response
has heen received within the allotted time this change order will be-considered null & void.

k\; 7753292455 @ 775:359-1300 324 S. 18th Street Sparks, NV 89431  www.legendslandscaping.com

M 5%

0742213 Paage: . -



CERTIFIED COPY
The dooumsnt to which this cemfzcate is attachad is a

AT 2s 928

0742213 Paage: 04/29/2009



